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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Academic preparation
88% 91%



Academic preparation

Your average

88%
259 responses

District average: 91% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 92%

Q.1: How important is it to you to do well in your
classes?

Extremely Important 59% 149

Quite Important 23% 58

Slightly Important 5% 12

Not At All Important 3% 7

Somewhat Important 11% 27
Favorable: 81%

Q.2: My teachers tell me that I can do well in school.

Almost Always 35% 88

Often 31% 79

Once In a While 11% 27

Never/Almost Never 5% 13

Sometimes 19% 47

Favorable: 90%

Q.3: My classes are preparing me to do well in the
next grade.

Strongly Agree 41% 105

Agree 25% 65

Disagree 5% 13

Strongly Disagree 2% 6

Sometimes 26% 66
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School Climate

Your average

76%
259 responses

District average: 77% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 70%

Q.1: How often do people treat each other with respect
at your school?

Almost Always 21% 53

Frequently 29% 73

Once In a While 14% 36

Never/Almost Never 7% 17

Sometimes 30% 75

Favorable: 67%

Q.2: The behavior of other students does not affect
my learning at my school.

Strongly Agree 21% 53

Agree 29% 72

Disagree 13% 33

Strongly Disagree 11% 28

Somewhat Agree 26% 64

Favorable: 90%

Q.3: At your school, adults treat students with respect.

Almost All the Time 54% 138

Frequently 21% 54

Once In a While 6% 16

Never/Almost Never 2% 5

Sometimes 16% 41
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School Safety

Your average

66%
259 responses

District average: 70% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people resdid pe  resde





Self-Management

Your average

64%
259 responses

District average: 70% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 52%

Q.1: How often do you remain calm, even when
someone is bothering you or saying bad things?

Almost All the Time 17% 43

Frequently 21% 51

Once In a While 22% 53

Never/Almost Never 14% 34

Sometimes 26% 65

Favorable: 76%

Q.2: How often do you allow others to speak without
interruption?

Almost All the Time 27% 68

Frequently 31% 78

Once In a While 12% 30

Never/Almost Never 7% 17

Sometimes 23% 58
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Social Awareness

Your average

78%







Your average

65%
259 responses

District average: 59% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 69%

Q.1: How often do you get so focused on activities in
your classes that you lose track of time?

Almost Always 21% 53

Frequently 21% 55

Once In a While 14%



Supportive Relationships

Your average

83%
259 responses

District average: 85% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 79%

Q.1: I believe I have a teacher or other adult from
school who supports me.

Almost All the Time 41% 105

Frequently 20% 51

Once in a While 12% 30

Never/Almost Never 5%
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